Misprints and errors are reserved. Drawings and pictures are sketchy. Length specifications without unit in millimeters. Object photos represent sample applications regardless of the actual effect.
Subject to changes in the program, technology and design (without notice). Color deviations are due to printing technology and possible.
Product family
PREMIUM STRIPES IP20
flexible LED-stripe with adhesive back, long life span up to 50.000 hours, excl. converter, excl. cooling profile, max.
length per power input: 5m, available per meter
CHARACTERISTIC
• Premium Stripes - new generation of LED stripes

-DC24V
+DC24V
-DC24V
+DC24V
-DC24V
LA-FLEX-05 PREMIUM
LA-FLEX-10 PREMIUM
LA-FLEX-15 PREMIUM
LA-FLEX-20 PREMIUM
Misprints and errors are reserved. Drawings and pictures are sketchy. Length specifications without unit in millimeters. Object photos represent sample applications regardless of the actual effect.
Subject to changes in the program, technology and design (without notice). Color deviations are due to printing technology and possible.
item number product name W K lm IP CRI
LA24-SW-05-IP20 LA-FLEX-05 PREMIUM 5W/m   2700K 375lm/m IP20 95Ra 60/m
LA24-WW-05-IP20 LA-FLEX-05 PREMIUM 5W/m  3000K 395lm/m IP20 95Ra 60/m
LA24-NW-05-IP20 LA-FLEX-05 PREMIUM 5W/m 4000K 415lm/m IP20 95Ra 60/m
LA24-SW-10-IP20 LA-FLEX-10 PREMIUM 10W/m 2700K 746lm/m IP20 95Ra 120/m
LA24-WW-10-IP20 LA-FLEX-10 PREMIUM 10W/m 3000K 785lm/m IP20 95Ra 120/m
LA24-NW-10-IP20 LA-FLEX-10 PREMIUM 10W/m 4000K 824lm/m IP20 95Ra 120/m
LA24-SW-15-IP20 LA-FLEX-15 PREMIUM 15W/m 2700K 1107lm/m IP20 95Ra 180/m
LA24-WW-15-IP20 LA-FLEX-15 PREMIUM 15W/m 3000K 1165m/m IP20 95Ra 180/m
LA24-NW-15-IP20 LA-FLEX-15 PREMIUM 15W/m 4000K 1223lm/m IP20 95Ra 180/m
LA24-SW-20-IP20 LA-FLEX-20 PREMIUM 20W/m 2700K 1454lm/m IP20 95Ra 240/m
LA24-WW-20-IP20 LA-FLEX-20 PREMIUM 20W/m 3000K 1530lm/m IP20 95Ra 240/m
LA24-NW-20-IP20 LA-FLEX-20 PREMIUM 20W/m 4000K 1607lm/m IP20 95Ra 240/m
Article overview: